CHANTERELLE SEASON

French omelette with chanterelles

Salad with chanterelles and
stracciatella

Risotto with chanterelles
Tagliatelle with chanterelles
Pizza with chanterelles

Fried chanterelles

1290

1190

1600



BREAKFAST

Served daily
Srom 11:00 until 14:00

Toast with lightly salted salmon, 1150
avocado and poached egg

Oatmeal with fresh strawberries 580
Classic croissant 390
Eggs any style with stracciatella 650

and tomatoes

Farmer's cottage cheese pancakes 990



SALADS ANDAPPETIZERS

Salad with shrimp and ramiro pepper
Green bowl salad

Warm seafood salad

Chicken Caesar salad

Arugula and shrimp salad

Burrata with tomatoes and basil
Salmon tartar

Beef tartar

Vitello tonnato

Cauliflower carpaccio

SOUP

Minestrone

Soup with porcini mushrooms
and gnocchi

Seafood soup
Veal tortellini in consommé
Bean soup with maltagliati

PASTA

Lasagna

Lasagna bianca with mushrooms
Tagliatelle with crab

Spaghetti with clams

Linguine with seafood

Penne with sun-dried tomato pesto
and eggplant

Penne arrabbiata

Tagliatelle with porcini mushrooms
Spaghetti bolognese

Spaghetti carbonara

Mac and Cheese

1190
830
1320
970
10
1060
1210
1100
1090
870

690
190

1400
160
830

1080
990
1590
1280
1610
960

960
1180
1140
1150
1020

RISOTTOAND RAVIOLI

Risotto with porcini mushrooms
Risotto with seafood

Ravioli with mortadella and straciatella
Ravioli ossobuco

MAINCOURSE

Turkey breast alla Milanese

Veal cheek with polenta

Bavette steak with chimichurri sauce
Chicken alla Diavola

Chicken patties

Crab patties

Sea bass with edamame

Salmon with zucchini

Baked cauliflower with truffle

DESSERT

Bomboloni with ricotta
and lemon zest

Cheesecake

Pear with saffron and black
current sorbet

Ricotta and cherry tart
Tiramisu

Warm apple pie
Chocolate fondant
Vanilla ice cream
Chocolate ice cream
Raspberry sorbet

Lemon sorbet

1260
1640
930
930

1210
1390
1810
170
110
1190
1620
1590
1060

490
610

950
490
610
610
290
290
290
290



FOCACCIA

If you wish, we will be happy to prepare
your focaccia or pizza gluten-free + 100 rub.

Parmesan
Tuna

Parma ham, stracciatella
and arugula

Ham, mozzarella and
tomatoes

Pastrami and cheddar cheese
Mortadella, stracciatella

and pesto

"Focaccia Cheeseburger” with
french fries

PIZZA

Margherita

Diavola

Four cheese

Capricciosa

Gorgonzola with pear
Eggplant and stracciatella

690
1570
1400

1180

1600
1410

1200

110
1120
1040
1180
1090
1040
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